
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

(Ministry of shipping, Govt. of India) 

Pandu Port Complex, Pandu, Guwahati-781012 (Assam) 

Ph-0361-2570052, 2570099 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Following changes have been made to NIT NO- 9/2011-12 for Improvement 

and Strengthening of Road at Neamati Ghat. 

 

i) Single lane road of 900.00 m.length (approximate) 

ii) Extended date of sale of Tender: up to 06/02/2012, 

iii) Extended due date of submission of Tender: 7/2/2012, 

iv) Opening of Technical bid: 7/2/2012. 

Other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.     

 

 

 

      DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


